
Background Information Key Stage 2 Results

% achieving level 4 or above in test

(% absent or disapplied)
Measure Coverage

Total

VA score based 
on progress 

between KS1 
and KS2

% of eligible 
pupils included in 

VA calculation

School 1
Address
Address Tel 00000 000000 

CY 3-11 R B 234 35 3

1.3%

78

33.3%

33

45%

(0%)

36%

(0%)

59%

(0%)

20.1 99.8 100%

School 2
Address
Address Tel 00000 000000 

CY 3-11 196 19 4

2.0%

58

29.6%

20 2

10.0%

40%

(0%)

20%

(0%)

65%

(0%)

19.9 100.1 99%

School 3��
Address
Address Tel 00000 000000 

CY 3-11 290 43 3

1.0%

71

24.5%

42 2

4.8%

36%

(0%)

29%

(0%)

48%

(0%)

18.9 101.6 100%

School 4
Address
Address Tel 00000 000000 

FD 3-11 156 18 2

1.3%

56

35.9%

18 2

11.1%

61%

(0%)

39%

(0%)

28%

(0%)

23.0 100.0 100%

School 5       
Address
Address Tel 00000 000000 

CY 7-11 277 64 5

1.8%

136

49.1%

59 1

1.7%

27%

(2%)

19%

(2%)

37%

(3%)

17.0 103.4 100%

School 6
Address
Address Tel 00000 000000 

CYS 7-11 89 32 33

0%

(100%)

0%

(100%)

21%

(50%)

5.7 102.6 66%

School 7
Address
Address Tel 00000 000000 

FDS 3-11 22 11 11

0%

(100%)

0%

(100%)

55%

(36%)

5.1 N/A 25%

England Average X 00.0

Value Added 
2002 Primary School

VA pilot
Average 

point 
score

with statements
without 

statements

00%00%

ScienceMathematics

00%

English

Total 
number of 
pupils on 

roll 
(all ages)

Number of 
pupils on 

roll aged 11

Total number and percentage of 
pupils with SEN

Pupils eligible for Key 
Stage 2 assessment

Number / % 
with SENSCHOOLS

SPECIAL SCHOOLS


