2002 Primary Scho		Background Information						
VA pilot	, OI			Total number of pupils on roll (all ages)	Number of pupils on roll aged 11	Total number and percentage of pupils with SEN		
SCHOOLS						with statements	without statements	
School 1 Address Address Tel 00000 000000	CY	3-11	RВ	234	35	3 1.3%	78 33.3%	
School 2 Address Address Tel 00000 000000	CY	3-11		196	19	4 2.0%	58 29.6%	
School 3★ Address Address Tel 00000 000000	CY	3-11		290	43	3 1.0%	71 24.5%	
School 4 Address Address Tel 00000 000000	FD	3-11		156	18	2 1.3%	56 35.9%	
School 5 Address Address Tel 00000 000000	CY	7-11		277	64	5 1.8%	136 49.1%	
SPECIAL SCHOOL	S							
School 6 Address Address Tel 00000 000000	CYS	7-11		89	32			
School 7 Address Address Tel 00000 000000	FDS	3-11		22	11		,	
England Average			>					

	Key Stage 2 Results						
	gible for Key	% achieving lev					
Stage 2	assessment	(% absent or disapplied)		Average			
Total	Number / % with SEN	English	Mathematics	Science	point score		
33		45% (0%)	36%	59% (0%)	20.1		
20	2 10.0%	40%	20%	65%	19.9		
42	2 4.8%	36% (0%)	29%	48%	18.9		
18	2 11.1%	61%	39%	28%	23.0		
59	1 1.7%	27%	19%	37%	17.0		
33		0% (100%)	0% (100%)	21% (50%)	5.7		
11		0% (100%)	0% (100%)	55% (36%)	5.1		
		00%	00%	00%	0.00		

Value Added					
Measure	Coverage				
VA score based on progress between KS1 and KS2	% of eligible pupils included in VA calculation				
99.8	100%				
100.1	99%				
101.6	100%				
100.0	100%				
103.4	100%				
102.6	66%				
N/A	25%				